

**Registration due: January 10, 2025** 

Entries due: February 3, 2025

Awards Banquet: Friday, April 4, 2025 RSA Activity Center, Montgomery, AL

Receive recognition and exposure for your craftsmanship, innovation and attention to detail by entering the 2025 AREA competition.



### Visit www.RemodelAlabama.com

for a downloadable registration form and additional information, photos and videos of last year's winning projects, and more!



### **REGISTRATION FORM** Please type or print clearly.

Name			
Company			
AL Home Builder Licen	se No		
Address		City	Zip
Phone	Fax		
Email	Web	osite	
Entry Categories			
1: Whole House Remodel	3: Bath Remodel	Qty: 6: Outdoor Living	Qty: 11: Historic Preservation
Qty: 1-A Under \$250,000 Qty: 1-B \$250,000 to	Qty: 3-A Under \$35,000 Qty: 3-B \$35,000 to \$70,000	Qty: 7: Basement Remodel	
\$500,000 Qty: 1·C Over \$500,000	Qty: 3-C Over \$70,000	Qty: 8: Universal Design	Qty: 12: Commercial Renovation
2: Kitchen Remodel	<b>4: Additions</b> Qty: 4-A Under \$150,000	Qty: 9: Insurance Restoration	13: Custom Home
Qty: 2-A Under \$75,000 Qty: 2-B \$75,000 to \$150,000	Qty: 4-B Over \$150,000	Qty: 10: Space Renovation/	Qty:13-A Under \$500,000
Qty: 2-C Over \$150,000	Qty: 5: Exterior Remodel	Residential Specialty	Qty:13-B \$500,000-\$1 mil. Qty:13-C Over \$1 million

# Fees & Payment Info

### Entry fees are as follows:

• First-time AREA entrants: First entry is FREE; use fees listed below for additional entries.

• Home Builders Association Remodelers members: \$100 for first entry; \$75 for each additional entry

## Dates to Remember

- Registration Deadline: January 10, 2025
- Entries Due: February 3, 2025
- Awards Banquet: April 4, 2025 (RSA Activity Center, 201 Dexter Avenue, Downtown Montgomery)

 Home Builders Association members: \$150 for first entry; \$100 for each additional entry

• Non-Association members: \$500 for first entry; \$250 for each additional entry

No. of Entries: \_\_\_\_ Additional Entries: \$\_\_\_\_ First Entry: \$\_\_\_\_ Total Enclosed: \$\_

Payment (check one):

□ Check payable to HBAA □ Visa □ Mastercard □ AMEX

Card Number \_\_\_\_\_

Expiration Date \_\_\_\_\_ CVV\_\_\_\_ Billing Zip

Signature \_\_\_\_\_

Mail, email or fax completed registration form by January 10, 2025 to:

Home Builders Association of Alabama ATTN: Kory Boling P.O. Box 241305 Montgomery, AL 36124-1305 Fax: 334-834-5380

Questions? Call Kory Boling at 1-800-745-4222 or email koryboling@hbaa.org.